
1 MisatoKOMATSUBARA / Takeru KOMATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 68.16 37.40 30.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW1+SqTwM4 5.84 -1.02 4.82-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 DiSt3 7.70 1.55 9.251 2 1 2 2 2 1

3 1MB3+kpYYNY 6.60 1.29 7.890 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 PStW3+PStM3 7.70 1.16 8.861 1 1 2 1 2 1

5 RoLi4 5.30 1.28 6.583 3 3 3 0 3 2

33.14 37.40

Skating Skills 0.80 7.757.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.507.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.757.75 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.757.50 8.25 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.707.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75

30.76

Costume/Prop Violation: (1 of 8)

2 Kana MURAMOTO / Daisuke TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 3 63.35 33.67 31.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1MB4+kpYYYY 7.35 1.29 8.641 1 2 2 2 3 1

2 PStW2+PStM1 6.71 F -3.49 3.22-4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 RoLi4 5.30 0.83 6.132 2 1 3 2 2 1

4 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.10 0.14 6.241 -1 1 -1 0 1 0

5 MiSt3 7.70 1.74 9.441 2 3 1 2 3 1

33.16 33.67

Skating Skills 0.80 7.958.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00

Transitions 0.80 7.858.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00

Performance 0.80 7.807.75 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.25

Composition 0.80 8.108.25 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.908.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.00

31.68

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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3 KIRIA HIRAYAMA / Aru TATENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 58.93 35.21 23.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1MB3+kpYYNY 6.60 0.32 6.920 1 0 1 1 0 0

2 PStW2+PStM2 6.96 0.58 7.541 1 0 1 0 1 0

3 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 6.84 0.14 6.980 1 0 1 -1 0 0

4 SlLi4 5.30 0.55 5.851 1 1 2 2 1 0

5 MiSt2 6.95 0.97 7.921 2 1 0 1 1 1

32.65 35.21

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.955.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.956.00 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.906.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.50

23.72

4 Ayumi TAKANAMI / Shingo NISHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 2 58.10 34.46 23.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1MB3+kpYYYN 6.60 0.64 7.24-1 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 PStW3+PStM3 7.70 0.58 8.281 0 0 1 1 1 0

3 CuLi3 4.55 0.46 5.012 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.47 0.43 6.900 0 2 1 1 1 0

5 MiSt1 6.45 0.58 7.030 0 2 0 1 1 1

31.77 34.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.106.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.806.00 5.25 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 5.856.25 5.50 6.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

23.64

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 8)
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